
Name VUID PRECINCT

DANA BRITT ALSOP 1020971284 S 1.1

DAVID C ALSOP 1020971376 S 1.1

JOSHUA DAVID ALSOP 1184134144 S 1.1

SHARON YVONNE ANDERSON 1188374434 S 1.2

JIMMY CLYDE ARNOLD 1012992940 S 3.3

MICHELLE M AVERY 1219581662 S 3A.4

SANDRA KAY BANKHEAD 1012999055 S 3.3

DOUGLAS EDWIN BANKHEAD 2149999508 S 3.3

HALEY LOUISE BARKER 2142458385 S 2.2

CLEMENT JOSEPH BAUER 1012992739 S 3.1

HAROLD ARNO BOENIG 1117632914 S 2.1

DERRICK ALLAN BOLCIK 1020634347 S 2.1

STEPHANIE H BRAMAN 1168524250 S 1.4

DONNA GRIMES BROWN 1012993875 S 2.1

LAVENA NELCOLE BROWN 2163964938 S 4.4

LINDA RAMPLEY BUTLER 1012989837 S 3.4

THOMAS LEO BUTLER 1012989844 S 3.4

JOY LYNNE CAROSELLI 1200602661 S 3A.2

ANGELA PUENTES CARRASCO 1015662167 S 1A.2

JANICE LYNN CARROLL 1158707097 S 4.3

ROBERT JOHN CARROLL JR 1008999437 S 4.3

LOREN ASHLEIGH CASTELLANO 2124261418 S 3A.7

JENICE J CASTILLO 1057553766 P 2A

ANGELA MARIE CASTILLO 1012969891 S 4.2

DAVID CASTILLO JR 1012972953 S 4.2

TERRISA EUTON CORTINES 1012999458 S 1.4

KENNETH RAY CORTINES SR 1012999443 S 1.4

JUDY PHILLIPS CREWS 1012995727 P 2A

ORMOND MALLETT CREWS 1012995683 P 2A

VALERIE LYNNE CRUTCHFIELD 1001940108 S 1.5
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CHRISTY JOLEEN DEANDA 1012964269 S 2.1

OLIVIA LYNETTE DELEON 1013002031 S 3A.1

GARY L DEWITT 1099652999 S 2.1

MICHAEL EDWARD DONALSON 1035768113 S 3.4

JERRY DON EVANS JR 1012957557 S 3A.7

JOSEPHINE MENDOZA FARIAS 1012967007 S 4B.7

CANDELARIO DELGADILLO FLORES 1013550905 S 4.1

JO ANN FRANKE 1012959688 P 2A

RICHARD LEVI GARCIA 1015337978 S 3.1

SHARI SMITH GILLESPIE 1012994068 S 1A.2

MARY E GOLD 1012958631 S 1.1

OTTIS LEE GOLD 1013000604 S 1.1

BARBARA ANN GREEN 1148995259 S 1A.2

DONNA MAE HARRISON 2135326653 S 2B.2

MICHAEL DALE HARRISON 2205650996 S 2B.2

RENE P HERNANDEZ 1012999556 S 2.2

EVA FIEROVA HERNANDEZ 1019868382 S 2.2

BARBARA LYNN INMAN 1038077785 S 3.4

ROLAND JASO 1012969108 S 3A.1

JAMES BRAY JOCHETZ 1012968136 S 2.1

PAMELA JOYCE JOCHETZ 1012976909 S 2.1

FAITH MARIE JOHNSON 1173799656 S 4B.6

JENNIFER ANNETTE JOHNSON 1007641641 S 3.4

PATRICIA ANN JONES 1206315943 S 3A.1

CHRISTINE LORING KELLEY 1012970719 S 3.3

EDWARD H KIMMEL IV 1146107501 S 2.2

SANDRA JEAN KRUGER 1012983011 S 3A.7

RONALD OTTO KRUGER 1012983007 S 3A.7

ERNST COSBY LAND JR 1141476164 S 3A.1

SUSANNE LARA 1012999797 S 3.2

RYAN MATTHEW LINNEY 2170637239 S 3.3

MICHAEL JOSEPH LOVE 2197744765 S 2.2

MITCHELL CHARLES LOVE III 2124456205 S 3.2

RACHEL RODRIGUEZ MASCORRO 1012996856 S 1.5

ROMULO PEREZ MASCORRO 1012983762 S 1.5

ELIZABETH MARI MASSEY-KIMMEL 1063091838 S 2.2

STEVEN CARL MOSES 1033571365 S 3.2

IRENE CAPISTRAN MUGUERZA 1012999766 S 3A.1

CLARENCE EDWARD MUNSCH JR 1000858031 S 3A.2

JANIE FRANCIS MURPHY 1013001914 S 3.3
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BRADLEY LEIGHTON MURPHY 1012967855 S 3.3

JILL LAMSON MURRAY 1017797528 S 1A.2

CYNTHIA FAYE MYERS 1012959657 S 4B.6

ERNEST WAYNE MYERS II 1012959661 S 4B.6

AMANDA RAE NIXON 1012970099 S 2.1

TRENTON ALLEN PAYNE 2152857369 S 1A.2

IRENE MARIE PORRAS 1020633864 S 3A.7

RACHEL CANTU PORRAS 1012997234 S 3A.7

LIONEL JESUS PORRAS 1012961825 S 3A.7

MARY ANN PORRAS 1012963505 S 1A.2

SANDRA FIEROVA PUENTES 1013134686 S 1A.2

DAVID PUENTES 1168599688 S 1A.2

PRESTON LEE RAMIREZ 1014085192 S 3.4

LUKE JOSEPH RAMIREZ 1014519076 S 3.4

RANDI GAYLE REICHARD 1010748579 S 2.2

BERNARD JOSEPH REYES 1012964636 S 3.2

MARIA VILLARREAL REYES 1012964658 S 3.2

CLARISSA BRITTANY ROSAS 2208355416 S 1.2

MARCUS SAENZ 1000919831 S 4B.7

YOLANDA BANDA SAENZ 1017226694 S 4B.7

CAROL JEAN SAUNDERS 1026946755 S 1A.2

PETER SILVAS 1220100723 S 3A.6

DELORES ILEAN SMITH-BOENIG 1026405075 S 2.1

ELIZABETH GENEVIEVE STEELE 1170312022 S 1.5

DEBORAH JONES STERNADEL 1012997206 S 3A.4

GERAD EMIL STRATMANN 1174932859 S 4.5

SUSAN A STRATMANN 1038925156 S 4.5

CHRISTINA MARIA SUMMERVILLE 1025684669 S 3A.7

VIOLET RUTH TOMPKINS 1012987405 S 4.4

TONI SUE TUNGATE 1014546039 S 2.1

MISTY LEE UPTON 1012962029 S 3.3

FRANKLIN DELANO UPTON JR 1161945704 S 3.3

JULIE SUZANNA VANNESS 1012995216 S 3A.1

CYNTHIA WEST 1012993881 S 3A.4

AMBER NICOLE WIGINTON 2119677861 S 1A.2

CANDACE ANN WILLIAMS 1038142739 P 2A

MICHAEL DAVID WILLIAMS 1195109680 P 2A

CHARLES BRANCH WILLIAMS 1012968115 S 3.4

TREY LANDON WILLIAMSON 1012978619 S 3A.7

KRISTY LYNN WILSON 1012974245 P 2A
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GERALD STANLEY WYSOCKI 1031144781 S 3A.7

KENNETH ZERMENO 1012976868 S 3A.5

SHERYL EVANS ZIMMERMAN 1012974877 S 4.4

TOTAL VOTERS 113
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